Otstavnykh Dmytro Vasylovych

Category Family member

NebeanHcbke Bl Cymcbkoro PBI1 F010BHOMO yrnpaBiiHHSA
Last position HauioHanbHoi moniuii B CyMcbKin o6nacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HaYaJIbHUKa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.13
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 210 000,00 UAH
2. amount of luxury cars - 2

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Veremiienko Ivan Volodymyrovych

Slabunova Yuliia Volodymyrivna

Sumy Local Prosecution Office , Head

Dudnikova Olha Dmytrivna

Dudnikov Pavlio Dmytrovych

N

stepson

wife

daughter

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23984
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23984
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23984
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23984
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4726
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48925
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48925

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 JlebeaounHcbke Bl CymMmcbkoro 11 349,03 32
PBI N'onoBHOro ynpaesiHHSA 404,87
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
CyMcbKin obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK

Ha4YanbHWKa
2018 Cnig4e ynpasniHHA [O0BHOrO 5 417,96 60
ynpaBniHHA HauioHanbHOI 237,82

noniuii B Cymcbkin obnacTi,
Ctapwwuin cnigynin B ocobnmeo
Ba)K/IMBUX CrpaBax Bigadiny
po3CnigyBaHHS 3J104MHIB B
Chbepi TpaHCnopTy

2018 Cnig4ye ynpassiHHA [010BHOro 5 417,96 60
ynpaBniHHA HauioHanbHOI 237,82
noniuii B Cymcbkin obnacTi,

Crapwwui cnigynin B ocobnmeo
BaXKJIMBUX CripaBax Bigainy
po3cniayBaHHSA 3/104MHIB B
cepi TpaHCNopTyY

2017 Cnig4e ynpasiHHA [OI0BHOFO 6 136,36 17
ynpaBniHHA HauioHanbHOI 921,34
noniuii B CyMmcbKin obnacTi,

Crapwwuin cnigynin B ocobnmeo
Ba)KJIMBMX CNpaBax Bigginy
po3CigyBaHHS 3J104MHIB B
chepi TpaHCcnopTy


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd

2016

2015

[

Investigative Department of 4 014,95 8 742,76
Directorate General of National

Police of Ukraine in Sumy

Region, Senior Investigator of

Major Cases of Unit of

Investigations of Crimes in

Transportation Sphere

Investigative Department of 3 464,45 5 836,91
Directorate General of National

Police of Ukraine in Sumy

Region, a.i. senior investigator

of major cases


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

32
067,00

490
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

36
591,00

200
000,00

36
591,00

200
000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50
000,00

50
000,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH 30 000,00

UAH 30 000,00

UAH 30 000,00

UAH —

UAH —

70
000,00

50
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

149157.0 sq.

149157.0 sq.

149157.0 sq.

149157.0 sq.

149157.0 sq.

128000.0 sq.

174.0 sq.
(3)

111.0 sq.
(2)

111.0 sq.
(2)

111.0 sq.
(2)

111.0 sq.
(2)

111.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

TOYOTA RAV4 2017
SSANG YONG KYRON M200
xdi 2011

TOYOTA RAV4 2017
SSANG YONG KYRON M200
xdi 2011

SSANG YONG KYRON M200
xdi 2011

SSANG YONG KYRON M200
xdi 2011

SSANG YONG KYRON M200
xdi 2011

14360570

client of the bank

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_020ff3f9-36e6-418a-82d6-021607270c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45dc5fba-c996-492d-872c-a4515ac416b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5d886bb-6ce0-42b7-a102-a26780874979
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4d1d06-8d4d-41b2-8b8f-635c3bc967fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78c02956-5833-4c11-a72e-19e1fb75f959
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cac9c0f-17e3-4409-a7c6-62491fc78fc9
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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